Vendor Location List as of 4/25

NE

Yard Bags

Yard Cart Tags-

Yellow

Bulk Yard Tags
Purple/Green

Bulk Stickers
Orange

Rylee's Ace Hardware

1234 Michigan NE
451-0724

5/30/2024

11/2/2023

7/13/2023

5/11/2023

Family Fare #1587
1415 E Fulton
459-3438

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

2/8/2024

5/23/2024

D & W Foods
2022 Apple Orchard
361-7033

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

Family Fare #254
1225 Leonard NE
454-8368

3/14/2024

Meijer #158
1997 E Beltline NE
447-1500

4/25/2024

5/23/2024

10/26/2023

10/26/2023

Meijer#312
3757 Plainfield NE
365-1401

3/21/2024

5/23/2024

4/25/2024

4/25/2024

Plainfield Marathon
2171 Plainfield NE
364-6414

5/23/2024

Kingmas Produce
2225 Plainfield NE
363-7575

3/21/2024

6/6/2024

6/30/2022

9/7/2023

GR Ace Hardware




Vendor Location List as of 4/25

2333 E Beltline NE
855-5660

5/11/2023

NW

Yard Bags

Yard Cart Tags-

Yellow

Bulk Yard Tags
Purple/Green

Bulk Stickers
Orange

Family Fare #339
2755 Lake Mich Dr
453-8361

6/6/2024

6/6/2024

6/10/2021

4/18/2024

Bridge St Market
405 Seward Ave NW
616-649-9000

5/17/2023

Meijer
315 Wilson NW
735-2101

6/9/2022

3/14/2024

6/1/2023

3/14/2024

Meijer #20
2425 Alpine NW
364-6281

5/11/2023

5/30/2024

5/30/2024

5/30/2024

Walker Pharmacy
1181 Walker NW
458-9640

6/6/2024

6/6/2024

8/31/2021

6/6/2024

Ball Park Party Store
1157 Fulton Street W
608-7567

3/10/2022

4/20/2023

8/10/2021

Great Lakes Ace
1205 W. Fulton
233-4711

5/30/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

Family Pantry
704 Stocking
459-2202

4/23/2020

4/23/2020




Vendor Location List as of 4/25

Yard Cart Tags- | Bulk Yard Tags Bulk Stickers
SE Yard Bags Yellow Purple/Green Orange

D&W #1571
1814 Breton SE 6/6/2024 6/6/2024 6/6/2024 6/6/2024
957-0733
Meijer #311
1540 28th SE 4/25/2024 4/25/2024 4/25/2024 4/25/2024
452-9651
D & W #1576
2181 Wealthy SE 5/23/2024 5/23/2024 8/31/2023 5/17/2023
456-8653
Meijer
5531 28th SE-Cascade 10/18/2019 | 4/11/2024 4/11/2024 8/17/2023
949-7200
Forest Hills Foods
4668 Cascade SE 8/31/2023
949-0240

Yard Bags Yard Cart Tags- | Bulk Yard Tags Bulk Stickers
City Hall
300 Monroe X X X X

456-3000




